Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax +49 36738 498 - 569
For further information please visit:
KrMo | Edition 03 | 2026-02
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 1 of 1
RoSA® implants
Rotation-stable Screw Anchor for extramedullary treatment; titanium
non-sterile packaging / sterile packaging
Item no.   7.306.70
Item no. S7.306.70
Item no.   7.308.143P1
Item no. S7.308.143P1
Item no.   7.307.80
Item no. S7.307.80
Item no.   7.309.02
Item no. S7.309.02
Item no. EAN Item description Item no. sterile EAN sterile
RoSA® screw
7.306.50 Y(0E70HF*LPPPNS( RoSA® screw; Ø 10 x 50 mm; yellow; titanium S7.306.50 Y(0E70HF*MMRMNP(
7.306.70 Y(0E70HF*LPPPOP( RoSA® screw; Ø 10 x 70 mm; pink; titanium S7.306.70 Y(0E70HF*MMRMOM(
7.306.90 Y(0E70HF*LPPPPM( RoSA® screw; Ø 10 x 90 mm; green; titanium S7.306.90 Y(0E70HF*MMRMPT(
RoSA® blade
7.307.60 Y(0E70HF*LPPPRQ( RoSA® blade; length   60 mm; yellow; titanium S7.307.60 Y(0E70HF*MMRMRN(
7.307.80 Y(0E70HF*LPPPSN( RoSA® blade; length   80 mm; pink; titanium S7.307.80 Y(0E70HF*MMRMSK(
7.307.100 Y(0E70HF*LPPPQT( RoSA® blade; length 100 mm; green; titanium S7.307.100 Y(0E70HF*MMRMQQ(
RoSA® plate
7.308.122P1 Y(0E70HF*LPPPTK( RoSA® plate 122°; 1 hole; titanium S7.308.122P1 Y(0E70HF*MMRMTR(
7.308.122P3 Y(0E70HF*LPPQKQ( RoSA® plate 122°; 3 holes; titanium S7.308.122P3 Y(0E70HF*MMRNKN(
7.308.122P5 Y(0E70HF*LPPQLN( RoSA® plate 122°; 5 holes; titanium S7.308.122P5 Y(0E70HF*MMRNLK(
7.308.129P1 Y(0E70HF*LPPQMK( RoSA® plate 129°; 1 hole; titanium S7.308.129P1 Y(0E70HF*MMRNMR(
7.308.129P3 Y(0E70HF*LPPQNR( RoSA® plate 129°; 3 holes; titanium S7.308.129P3 Y(0E70HF*MMRNNO(
7.308.129P5 Y(0E70HF*LPPQOO( RoSA® plate 129°; 5 holes; titanium S7.308.129P5 Y(0E70HF*MMRNOL(
7.308.136P1 Y(0E70HF*LPPQPL( RoSA® plate 136°; 1 hole; titanium S7.308.136P1 Y(0E70HF*MMRNPS(
7.308.136P3 Y(0E70HF*LPPQQS( RoSA® plate 136°; 3 holes; titanium S7.308.136P3 Y(0E70HF*MMRNQP(
7.308.136P5 Y(0E70HF*LPPQRP( RoSA® plate 136°; 5 holes; titanium S7.308.136P5 Y(0E70HF*MMRNRM(
7.308.143P1 Y(0E70HF*LPPQSM( RoSA® plate 143°; 1 hole; titanium S7.308.143P1 Y(0E70HF*MMRNST(
7.308.143P3 Y(0E70HF*LPPQTT( RoSA® plate 143°; 3 holes; titanium S7.308.143P3 Y(0E70HF*MMRNTQ(
7.308.143P5 Y(0E70HF*LPPRKP( RoSA® plate 143°; 5 holes; titanium S7.308.143P5 Y(0E70HF*MMROKM(
RoSA® connecting screw
7.309.01 Y(0E70HF*LPPRLM( RoSA® connecting screw; cannulated; inside Ø 2.55 mm;
for CH8; titanium S7.309.01 Y(0E70HF*MMROLT(
7.309.02 Y(0E70HF*LPPRMT( RoSA® connecting screw; titanium S7.309.02 Y(0E70HF*MMROMQ(